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METCLAVE memtinig
I METT Y=
. CICLO =« MOTOCICLO B o -
HOTIERA-MIANO 10; SUPERMOTOCROSS
SMX SMX - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Tempo Gara 8 36.173 15:03:29.491 2 38.785 14:59:51.911
Po. 1- # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha 1831
1 35.509 14:59:03.108 9 36.491 15:04:05.982 3 37.846 15:00:29.757
2 36.421 14:59:39.529 10 36.005 15:04:41.987 4 37.711 15:01:07.468
3 35.910 15:00:15.439 11 36.525 15:05:18.512 5 36.942 15:01:44.410
4 35.747 15:00:51.186 12 38.580 15:05:57.092 6 36.974 15:02:21.384
5 35.579 15:01:26.765 7 37.678 15:02:59.062
Diff. Primo
6 35.667 15:02:02.432  Po-4-#130GIORGI A. - KTM +16.363 8 37.153 15:03:36.215
7 36.183 15:02:38.615 ! 37.441 14:59:05.617 9 36.952 15:04:13.167
8 36.800 15:03:15.415 2 38.011 14:59:43.628 10 37.296 15:04:50.463
9 35.787 15:03:51.202 2 A 15:00:20.937 1 37.166 15:05:27.629
10 36.402 15:04:27.604 4 37.237 15:00:58.174 12 37.545 15:06:05.174
11 36.503 15:05:04.107 3 36.398 15:01:34.572
Diff. Pri
12 38.220 15:05:42.327 6 36.718 15:02:11.290  Po. 7 - #860 LA SCALA A. - KTM 425625
7 36.439 15:02:47.729 1 38.797 14:59:12.699
Po. 2 - # 74 MURATORI F. - KTM Di(f)f-gf’ggﬁf 8 37.843 15:03:25.572 2 37.698 14:59:50.397
. . oy
1 38.285 14:59:10.667 9 37.114 15:04:02.686 3 37.412 15:00:27.809
2 36.372 14:59:47.039 10 37.821 15:04:40.507 4 37.767 15:01:05.576
3 36.264 15:00:23.303 11 37.400 15:05:17.907 5 37.622 15:01:43.198
4 36.399 15:00:59.702 12 40.783 15:05:58.690 6 37.728 15:02:20.926
5 35.769 15:01:35.471 7 38.865 15:02:59.791
Diff. Primo
6 36.521 15:02:11.992 Po.5-#8SONEGOS. - Honda +18.055 8 37.585 15:03:37.376
- p— P —— 1 37.689 14:59:08.673 9 37.488 15:04:14.864
8 36.794 15:03:24.847 2 37.668 14:59:46.341 10 37.536 15:04:52.400
9 35.644 15:04:00.491 3 37.826 15:00:24.167 11 37.655 15:05:30.055
10 37545 15:04:38.036 4 36.942 15:01:01.109 12 37.897 15:06:07.952
11 36.264 15:05:14.300 2 L 15:01:38.174
1 37888 15:05:52 188 6 36.846 15:02:15.020
7 37.064 15:02:52.084
. Diff. Primo 8 36.755 15:03:28.839
Po. 3 - # 651 TINKLER K. - Suzuki +14.765
1 36.542 14:59:14.154 9 38.637 15:04:07.476
2 37.138 14:59:51.292 10 37.521 15:04:44.997
3 37.585 15:00:28.877 11 37.584 15:05:22.581
4 36.524 15:01:05.401 12 37.801 15:06:00.382
5 36.446 15:01:41.847
Diff. Primo
6 35.634 15:02:17.481  Po. 6-#20 TESCONIE. - Honda +22.847
= py— 15:02:53.318 1 41.638 14:59:13.126
Fastest lap: 35.509
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8- # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM fig;;;*g 8 37.436 15:03:42.356 2 39.051 14:59:54.490
1 39.148 14:59:12.584 9 37.842 15:04:20.198 3 40.292 15:00:34.782
2 38.355 14:59:50.939 10 38.490 15:04:58.688 4 40.062 15:01:14.844
3 38.379 15:00:29.318 11 37.952 15:05:36.640 5 40.428 15:01:55.272
4 38.082 15:01:07.400 12 38.395 15:06:15.035 6 41.020 15:02:36.292
5 38.380 15:01:45.780 7 40.909 15:03:17.201
6 37.532 15:02:23.312  Po-11-#90 TESSARIF. - KTM . ngP;;ng 8 41.699 15:03:58.900
7 37.351 15:03:00.663 ! >1.002 14:59:20.376 9 42.793 15:04:41.693
8 37856 15:03:38.519 2 38.187 14:59:58.563 10 40.301 15:05:21.994
9 37.713 15:04:16.232 2 ke 15:00:36.279 1 40.501 15:06:02.495
10 37516 15:04:53.748 4 37.858 15:01:14.137
1 37.493 GG 5 37.419 15:01:51.556  Po. 14 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki 5 Lame
1 38.302 15:06:09.543 6 37.358 15:02:28.914 1 1:20.410 14:59:53.318
7 38.070 15:03:06.984 2 39.886 15:00:33.204
Po. 9 - # 991 BURCH S. - Honda e 8 37.488 15:03:44.472 3 39.807 15:01:13.011
1 43.707 14:59:13.481 9 37.654 15:04:22.126 4 41.490 15:01:54.501
2 39.122 14:59:52.603 10 37.872 15:04:59.998 5 42,581 15:02:37.082
3 37.845 15:00:30.448 11 37.865 15:05:37.863 6 40.926 15:03:18.008
4 38.206 15:01:08.654 12 38.702 15:06:16.565 7 39.851 15:03:57.859
5 38.304 15:01:46.958 8 42.741 15:04:40.600
6 37546 15:02:24.504  PO- 12 - #516 REGINATOR. - TM AN 9 43.524 15:05:24.124
7 37.379 15:03:01.883 L 36.200 14:59:24.179 10 40.084 15:06:04.208
8 37.343 15:03:39.226 2 36.773 15:00:00.952
9 37.649 15:04:16.875 g Sose2 15:00:37.814
10 37588 15:04:54.463 4 37.279 15:01:15.093
11 38.113 15:05:32.576 s SE0c2 15:01:53.155
1 38,166 15:06:10.742 6 38.345 15:02:31.500
7 37.329 15:03:08.829
Po. 10 - # 555 MALLET . - Honda AR 8 37.423 15:03:46.252
1 47.699 14:59:19.334 9 37.555 15:04:23.807
2 36.501 14:59:55.835 10 37.685 15:05:01.492
3 36.578 15:00:32.413 11 37.651 15:05:39.143
4 36.513 15:01:08.926 12 38.183 15:06:17.326
5 39.327 15:01:48.253
6 39.739 150227997  PO- 13 - # 741 LA VECCHIA G. - Kawasaki iy
; 36.928 15:03:04.920 1 41.603 14:59:15.439
Fastest lap: 35.509
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